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Time Home Team Visitors Home
Scheduling Numbers

Date Day Field

9:26
Schedule

June
7:00 P.M. 3Winfield Sisters 5 306/09/2014    Mon
7:00 P.M. 4Budweiser Gators 1 2
8:15 P.M. 3Gators Winfield 2 5
8:15 P.M. 4Sisters Soft Life 3 4

7:00 P.M. 3Gators Soft Life 2 406/16/2014    Mon
7:00 P.M. 4Budweiser Winfield 1 5
8:15 P.M. 3Sisters Gators 3 2

7:00 P.M. 3Sisters Budweiser 3 106/23/2014    Mon
7:00 P.M. 4Soft Life Winfield 4 5
8:15 P.M. 3Budweiser Gators 1 2

7:00 P.M. 3Winfield Gators 5 206/30/2014    Mon
7:00 P.M. 4Soft Life Sisters 4 3
8:15 P.M. 3Budweiser Winfield 1 5

July
7:00 P.M. 3Gators Sisters 2 307/07/2014    Mon
7:00 P.M. 4Budweiser Soft Life 1 4
8:15 P.M. 3Winfield Sisters 5 3

7:00 P.M. 3Gators Budweiser 2 107/14/2014    Mon
7:00 P.M. 4Sisters Winfield 3 5
8:15 P.M. 3Soft Life Budweiser 4 1

7:00 P.M. 3Soft Life Gators 4 207/21/2014    Mon
7:00 P.M. 4Winfield Budweiser 5 1
8:15 P.M. 3Soft Life Sisters 4 3

7:00 P.M. 3Gators Soft Life 2 407/28/2014    Mon
7:00 P.M. 4Sisters Budweiser 3 1
8:15 P.M. 3Winfield Soft Life 5 4

August
________ ________________Rainout 1 Rainout 1 0 008/04/2014    Mon

________ ________________Rainout 2 Rainout 2 0 008/11/2014    Mon
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